

SW21020 E. Natchez St. and 8th St. Culvert Replacement (#9281961)															
Owner: Broken Arrow, City of															
Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of															
04/22/2025 01:45 PM CDT															
						Engineer Estimate		Gober Construction LLC - Tulsa, OK		Cherokee Pride Construction Inc./ Sapulpa,		Wyatt Contracting, Inc.		Bright Lighting Inc.	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
	1	201(A)	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,478.00	\$1,478.00
	2	202(A)	Unclassified Excavation	Cu Yd	128	\$20.00	\$2,560.00	\$8.00	\$1,024.00	\$20.00	\$2,560.00	\$57.00	\$7,296.00	\$69.00	\$8,832.00
	3	220	SWMPP Document and Management	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$507.00	\$507.00
	4	221(B)	Temporary Silt Fence	Ln Ft	308	\$4.00	\$1,232.00	\$8.00	\$2,464.00	\$3.00	\$924.00	\$5.00	\$1,540.00	\$1.60	\$492.80
	5	221(H)	Inlet Protection	Ea	2	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$147.00	\$294.00
	6	221(F)	Temporary Rock Filter Dam Type 2	Cu Yd	35	\$80.00	\$2,800.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$40.00	\$1,400.00	\$150.00	\$5,250.00	\$148.00	\$5,180.00
	7	230(A)	Solid Slab Sod	Sq Yd	162	\$12.00	\$1,944.00	\$7.00	\$1,134.00	\$5.00	\$810.00	\$18.00	\$2,916.00	\$15.00	\$2,430.00
	8	240(A)	Removing Trees 13" to 18" Diameter	Ea	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$2,753.00	\$5,506.00
	9	242	Stabilized Construction Exit	Ea	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,435.00	\$4,435.00
	10	509(A)	Class AA Concrete	Cu Yd	286	\$800.00	\$228,800.00	\$340.00	\$97,240.00	\$400.00	\$114,400.00	\$500.00	\$143,000.00	\$746.00	\$213,356.00
	11	511(A)	Reinforcing Steel	Lbs	45657	\$1.85	\$84,465.45	\$0.70	\$31,959.90	\$1.00	\$45,657.00	\$1.50	\$68,485.50	\$2.90	\$132,405.30
	12	600	(PL) Site Cleanup	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,478.00	\$1,478.00
	13	601(B)	Type 1 Plain Rip-Rap with Filter Blanket	Ton	199	\$100.00	\$19,900.00	\$85.00	\$16,915.00	\$160.00	\$31,840.00	\$60.00	\$11,940.00	\$80.00	\$15,920.00
	14	609(B)	Conc. Curb (6" Barrier - Integral)	Ln Ft	113	\$20.00	\$2,260.00	\$110.00	\$12,430.00	\$30.00	\$3,390.00	\$30.00	\$3,390.00	\$51.00	\$5,763.00
	15	610(A)	4" Concrete Sidewalk	Sq Yd	13	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$375.00	\$4,875.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$82.50	\$1,072.50	\$596.00	\$7,748.00
	16	611(A)	(PL) Manhole (4' Dia.)	Ea	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,870.00	\$2,870.00	\$5,255.00	\$5,255.00
	17	611(G)	Inlet CI Des. 2	Ea	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,670.00	\$5,670.00	\$5,795.00	\$5,795.00
	18	611(G)	Inlet CI Des. 2(B)	Ea	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,810.00	\$6,810.00	\$6,810.00	\$6,810.00
	19	613(A)	43" x 26" R.C. Pipe Arch Class A-III	Ln Ft.	10	\$215.00	\$2,150.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	\$698.00	\$6,980.00
	20	613(EF)	12" Corrugated Polypropylene Pipe	Ln Ft	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$74.25	\$742.50	\$148.00	\$1,480.00
	21	613(EF)	18" Corrugated Polypropylene Pipe	Ln Ft	61	\$60.00	\$3,660.00	\$65.00	\$3,965.00	\$105.00	\$6,405.00	\$59.00	\$3,599.00	\$98.00	\$5,978.00
	22	619(B)	Removal of Concrete Curb	Ln Ft	60	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$35.00	\$2,100.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$9.25	\$555.00	\$24.00	\$1,440.00
	23	619(B)	Removal of Concrete	Sq Yd	157	\$20.00	\$3,140.00	\$50.00	\$7,850.00	\$10.00	\$1,570.00	\$17.00	\$2,669.00	\$56.00	\$8,792.00
	24	619(B)	Removal of Concrete Lined Drainage Channel	Cu Yd	30	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$394.00	\$11,820.00
	25	619(B)	Removal of Sidewalk	Sq Yd	13	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$25.00	\$325.00	\$20.00	\$260.00	\$10.00	\$130.00	\$113.00	\$1,469.00
	26	619(B)	Removal of Drainage Inlets	Ea	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$443.00	\$886.00
	27	619(B)	Remvoal of Existing 60" x 48" Pipes	Ln Ft	180	\$30.00	\$5,400.00	\$150.00	\$27,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,600.00	\$16.00	\$2,880.00	\$66.00	\$11,880.00
	28	619(B)	Removal of 42" x 29" Corr. Galv. Steel Arch Pipe	Ln Ft	12	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$20.00	\$240.00	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$123.00	\$1,476.00
	29	642(B)	Construction Staking Level II	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,592.00	\$6,592.00
	30	BA301	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$14,713.90	\$14,713.90
	31	BA316	Pavement Cut and Repair	Ln Ft	30	\$400.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$575.00	\$17,250.00	\$682.00	\$20,460.00
	32	BA313F	Flowable Fill	Cu Yd	44	\$175.00	\$7,700.00	\$285.00	\$12,540.00	\$150.00	\$6,600.00	\$250.00	\$11,000.00	\$467.00	\$20,548.00
	33	BA330C	Plain Concrete (Class BA3)	Cu Yd	30	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$430.00	\$12,900.00	\$483.00	\$14,490.00
	34	BA330C	Plain Concrete (Class BA Fiber)	Cu Yd	12	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$375.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$630.00	\$7,560.00
Base Bid Total:									\$324,821.90		\$338,656.00		\$369,385.50		\$560,250.00

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids Received at 1:45pm on April 22nd, 2025. This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder. The City of Broken Arrow reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.



Sarah Walters, P.E., CFM  
Stormwater Project Manager